SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNA N' 4,083 km

|
2011-09-13 14:40
| Il

2.WTOREK
GR. C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(91) SLIWA Marek
1 2:06.230 +11.802 14:45:58.232
2 2:02.990 +8.562 14:48:01.222
3 2:00.063 +5.635 14:50:01.285
4 2:01.048 +6.620 14:52:02.333
5 1:56.591 +2.163 14:53:58.924
6 1:56.483 +2.055 14:55:55.407
7 1:54.428 - 14:57:49.835
p8 2:08.663 +14.235 14:59:58.498
(4) GRUDZINSKI Przemystaw
1 2:01.071 +4.923 14:45:32.402
2 1:58.611 +2.463 14:47:31.013
3 1:59.058 +2.910 14:49:30.071
4 1:56.148 - 14:51:26.219
5 1:58.739 +2.591 14:53:24.958
6 1:58.026 +1.878 14:55:22.984
7 2:00.878 +4.730 14:57:23.862
p8 2:05.611 +9.463 14:59:29.473
(54) PROZNER Karol
1 2:07.443 +9.748 14:46:23.024
2 1:58.806 +1.111 14:48:21.830
3 2:01.701 +4.006 14:50:23.531
4 2:01.198 +3.503 14:52:24.729
5 2:01.028 +3.333 14:54:25.757
6 1:57.695 - 14:56:23.452
p7 2:06.909 +9.214 14:58:30.361
(92) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:14.017 +15.061 14:46:35.120
2 2:10.042 +11.086 14:48:45.162
3 2:03.420 +4.464 14:50:48.582
4 2:00.130 +1.174 14:52:48.712
5 1:59.743 +0.787 14:54:48.455
6 1:58.956 - 14:56:47.411
p7 2:07.302 +8.346 14:58:54.713
(94) STEPIEN Szymon
1 2:07.747 +8.454 14:46:25.772
2 2:01.744 +2.451 14:48:27.516
3 2:02.548 +3.255 14:50:30.064
4 2:02.582 +3.289 14:52:32.646
5 2:02.038 +2.745 14:54:34.684
6 2:01.322 +2.029 14:56:36.006
7 1:59.293 - 14:58:35.299
p8 2:02.109 +2.816 15:00:37.408
(100) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:11.832 +12.018 14:46:18.425
2 2:03.089 +3.275 14:48:21.514
3 2:01.705 +1.891 14:50:23.219
4 2:01.795 +1.981 14:52:25.014
5 2:00.525 +0.711 14:54:25.539
6 1:59.814 - 14:56:25.353
p7 2:08.602 +8.788 14:58:33.955
(77) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:06.962 +6.265 14:45:58.019
2 2:05.497 +4.800 14:48:03.516
3 2:09.601 +8.904 14:50:13.117
4 2:12.367 +11.670 14:52:25.484
5 2:06.776 +6.079 14:54:32.260
6 2:00.697 - 14:56:32.957
7 2:02.011 +1.314 14:58:34.968

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p8 2:21.095 +20.398 15:00:56.063
(99) KOWALSKI Tomasz
1 2:16.991 +15.665 14:46:28.451
2 2:06.325 +4.999 14:48:34.776
3 2:07.231 +5.905 14:50:42.007
4 2:05.541 +4.215 14:52:47.548
5 2:07.456 +6.130 14:54:55.004
6 2:01.326 - 14:56:56.330
p7 2:06.066 +4.740 14:59:02.396
(97) KEDZIORA Adam
1 2:10.436 +8.086 14:45:53.650
2 2:09.410 +7.060 14:48:03.060
3 2:08.343 +5.993 14:50:11.403
4 2:04.614 +2.264 14:52:16.017
5 2:02.350 - 14:54:18.367
p6 2:08.839 +6.489 14:56:27.206
(66) JAROSZ Grzegorz
1 2:08.034 +4.770 14:45:47.014
2 2:06.338 +3.074 14:47:53.352
3 2:04.266 +1.002 14:49:57.618
4 2:06.635 +3.371 14:52:04.253
5 2:06.768 +3.504 14:54:11.021
6 2:06.642 +3.378 14:56:17.663
7 2:04.626 +1.362 14:58:22.289
8 2:03.264 - 15:00:25.553
(95) NOWAK Marcin
1 2:09.817 +4.167 14:46:28.369
2 2:05.819 +0.169 14:48:34.188
3 2:05.650 - 14:50:39.838
4 2:08.734 +3.084 14:52:48.572
5 2:15.571 +9.921 14:55:04.143
p6 2:32.165 +26.515 14:57:36.308
(20) SPIKER Tomasz
1 2:11.729 +4.691 14:45:53.622
2 2:09.041 +2.003 14:48:02.663
3 2:10.306 +3.268 14:50:12.969
4 2:14.245 +7.207 14:52:27.214
5 2:07.038 - 14:54:34.252
6 2:13.091 +6.053 14:56:47.343
p7 2:11.368 +4.330 14:58:58.711
(96) MINCZEWSKI Maciej
1 2:23.663 +14.112 14:46:23.812
2 2:09.618 +0.067 14:48:33.430
3 2:09.551 - 14:50:42.981
4 2:10.982 +1.431 14:52:53.963
5 2:12.686 +3.135 14:55:06.649
6 2:10.050 +0.499 14:57:16.699
p7 2:20.773 +11.222 14:59:37.472
(49) PANFERQV Sergey
1 2:10.955 +0.631 14:46:08.471
2 2:10.998 +0.674 14:48:19.469
3 2:10.324 - 14:50:29.793
4 2:15.582 +5.258 14:52:45.375
5 2:17.807 +7.483 14:55:03.182
6 2:12.750 +2.426 14:57:15.932
p7 2:19.389 +9.065 14:59:35.321
(98) TRAIDOS Maciej
1 2:11.179 +0.305 14:47:59.687

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
2 2:12.114 +1.240 14:50:11.801
3 2:10.874 - 14:52:22.675
4 2:10.893 +0.019 14:54:33.568
5 2:14.983 +4.109 14:56:48.551
p6 2:24.855 +13.981 14:59:13.406
(93) WRONKA Bartosz
1 2:15.225 +3.354 14:46:30.273
2 2:12.684 +0.813 14:48:42.957
3] 2:11.871 - 14:50:54.828
4 2:12.756 +0.885 14:53:07.584
5 2:12.094 +0.223 14:55:19.678
6 2:14.670 +2.799 14:57:34.348
p7 2:19.248 +7.377 14:59:53.596
(7) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:15.670 +2.098 14:45:59.550
2 2:13.572 - 14:48:13.122
3 2:15.413 +1.841 14:50:28.535
p4 2:22.667 +9.095 14:52:51.202
(106) WIKTORSKI Tomasz
1 2:29.500 +7.409 14:46:28.924
2 2:27.931 +5.840 14:48:56.855
3 2:24.419 +2.328 14:51:21.274
4 2:25.398 +3.307 14:53:46.672
5 2:22.091 - 14:56:08.763
p6 2:27.113 +5.022 14:58:35.876
(26) ZAJAC Pawet
1 2:25.261 +3.030 14:47:49.568
2 2:22.231 - 14:50:11.799
3 2:25.112 +2.881 14:52:36.911
4 2:29.836 +7.605 14:55:06.747
5 2:25.730 +3.499 14:57:32.477
p6 2:40.607 +18.376 15:00:13.084
(107) WOICIK Adam
1 2:35.283 - 14:47:11.412
2 2:38.468 +3.185 14:49:49.880
3 2:40.853 +5.570 14:52:30.733
4 2:41.169 +5.886 14:55:11.902
5 2:38.549 +3.266 14:57:50.451
p6 2:42.766 +7.483 15:00:33.217
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